I N N O V A T I O N F I R S T
INTELLIGENT SECURITY
SYSTEMS
Power Supply
Model:SP-16V-APS
What is a backup power supply
An uninterruptible power supply (UPS), also known as a battery backup, provides backup power when your
regular power source fails or voltage drops to an unacceptable level. A UPS allows for the safe, orderly shutdown
of a computer and connected equipment.
Power Supply
Specifications:
Input Voltage AC110~240V 50Hz~60Hz
Output Voltage DC9V~16V
Output Current 5A
Dimension 371 x 266 x 66mm
Packing box 395 x 270 x 74mm
Weight 2.7kg